All-time Best Performers:

The times below are reported as FAT.

higher tenth,

1l mile run

Girls 1 Mile Run (cutoff: 6:18.00 FAT)
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Katherine Receveur

Bailey Davis
Caroline McCaslin
Sarah Crawford
Taryn Tracy
Emily Bean
Reagan Gilmore
Abbie Wright
Meghan Carrico
Lila Bensenhaver
Kenzley Defler
Morgan White
Ashley E1 Rady
Caitlin Perkins
Allison Riedling
Kate Crawford
Brooke Greenwell
Sydney Larkin
Ellen Daly

Elle Cargould
Sophie Beavin
Leah Penick
Sarah Michels
Sophie Bouldin
Adrienne Curtis
Bailey Masterson
Caroline Nett
Julia Schmitt
Olivia Boughey
Sarah Whalen
Madison Malloy
Kate Sherman
McKenzie Browning
Maggie Kaelin
Hannah Jemley
Holly Grant
Rachel Dierken
Hillary Raidt
Brittany Lay

Lindsey Domene

followed by adding 0.24 seconds to that result

3/8/2013
2/18/2012
2/18/2012
2/20/2016

2/9/2024
2/18/2012
2/12/2022
12/6/2014
2/16/2013
1/28/2024

2/1/2014
1/28/2024
2/20/2010
1/28/2024
2/23/2008

2/1/2014
1/28/2024
1/30/2016
2/17/2007
2/10/2023
2/14/2015
2/12/2022
2/10/2018
2/12/2022
1/27/2007
12/2/2017
2/27/2021
2/12/2022
2/16/2013

12/11/2015
12/11/2015
2/27/2021
1/30/2016
1/31/2015
2/27/2021

2/5/2005
12/2/2017
2/17/2007

3/3/2006
12/2/2017

Handtimes are adjusted by rounding up to the next

(* = converted handtime) .

New Balance Indoor Nationals
UK HS Invitational

UK HS Invitational

UK HS Invitational

Eastern Indoor

UK HS Invitational

Gerry England Invitational
Jerry England Alumni Open
UK HS Invitational
Southeast Showdown

UK Wildcat Classic
Southeast Showdown

UK HS Invitational
Southeast Showdown

UK HS Invitational

UK Wildcat Classic
Southeast Showdown

UK Wildcat Classic

UK HS Invitational

Eastern Indoor

Hathaway Distance Classic
Gerry England Invitational
Indianapolis Team Invite
Gerry England Invitational
UK Wildcat Classic

UIndy Season Opener
Louisville Indoor Games
Gerry England Invitational
UK HS Invitational

UIndy Winter Break Indoor
UIndy Winter Break Indoor
Louisville Indoor Games

UK Wildcat Classic

UK Wildcat Classic
Louisville Indoor Games
Indiana TC Indoor

UIndy Season Opener

UK HS Invitational

Mason Dixon Games

UIndy Season Opener
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Sarah Keal
Taylor White
Olivia Harlow
Kyndel Guyton
Jessica Byrd

Lucy Johnson

Audrey Wintergerst

Lydia Matis
Gracie West
Nicole Haworth
Madeline Powell
Lindsay Marko

Jacqueline Mikulec

Trisha Sexton
Julia Corman
Rachel O'Bryan
Emily Riedling
Katie Flaherty
Sophie Jerome
Cammie McIntyre
Jessica Stein
Laura Hamilton
Gabby Wessel

Emma Weigel

2/10/2023
12/2/2017

3/2/2007
1/21/2012
1/28/2012
2/27/2021
2/12/2022
12/5/2015
2/12/2022
2/16/2002
12/6/2019
1/24/2009
1/28/2022
2/27/2021
12/2/2017
12/3/2016

2/2/2013
12/7/2018
2/12/2022
12/1/2018
1/26/2018

2/5/2005
2/27/2021
2/12/2022

Eastern Indoor

UIndy Season Opener

Mason Dixon Games

UK Wildcat Classic
Knoxville Indoor Classic
Louisville Indoor Games
Gerry England Invitational
UIndy Season Opener

Gerry England Invitational
UK HS Invitational

UIndy Season Opener

UK Wildcat Classic

Tom Hathaway Distance Classic

Louisville Indoor Games
UIndy Season Opener

UIndy Season Opener

IN Distance Showcase
UIndy Winter Break Indoor
Gerry England Invitational
UIndy Season Opener
Hathaway Distance Classic
Indiana TC Indoor
Louisville Indoor Games

Gerry England Invitational



